
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 All Faculty 2023 1.05.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - V & VII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

2 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 2.05.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Adrenal cortex 

3 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 2.05.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - Speech- I

4 All Faculty 2023 2.05.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - V & VII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

5 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 3.05.24 Friday 9-10 AM - Eye - I

6 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 3.05.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Hypothalamus - I

7 Dr. Vaibhav Tutor 2023 4.05.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - Liver

8 All Faculty 2023 4.05.24 Saturday 1-4 PM ECE

9 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 6.05.24 Monday 1-2 PM - -
Fetal & Neonatal 

physiology 

10 All Faculty 2023 6.05.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - V & VII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Instruments

- -

11 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 7.05.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Parkinson's Disease 

12 All Faculty 2023 8.05.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -  VIII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

13 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 9.05.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Adrenal cortex 
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14 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 9.05.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - Speech - II

15 All Faculty 2023 9.05.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -  VIII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

16 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 10.05.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Eye - II

17 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 10.05.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Hypothalamus - I

18 Dr. Vaibhav Tutor 2023 11.05.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - Gall Bladder -

19 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 13.05.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - CSF & blood brain barrier 

20 All Faculty 2023 13.05.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -  VIII 

Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

21 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 14.05.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Learning - I

22 All Faculty 2023 15.05.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - IX,X,XI & 

XII Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

23 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 16.05.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Insulin 

24 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 16.05.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - Speech - II

25 All Faculty 2023 16.05.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - IX,X,XI & 

XII Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

26 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 17.05.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Eye - III

27 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 17.05.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Limbic system 



28 All Faculty 2023 20.05.24 Friday 2- 4 PM AETCOM - -

29 Dr. Vaibhav Tutor 2023 18.05.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - Small Instestine -

30 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 20.05.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Ageing 

31 All Faculty 2023 20.05.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - IX,X,XI & 

XII Cranial nerve

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

32 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 21.05.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Learning - II

33 All Faculty 2023 22.05.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

34 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 24.05.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Taste 

35 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 24.05.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Control of body posture - I

36 All Faculty 2023 20.05.24 Friday 2- 4 PM AETCOM - -

37 Dr. Vaibhav Tutor 2023 25.05.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - Large Instestine 

38 All Faculty 2023 20.05.24 Saturday 1- 4 PM ECE - -

39 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 27.05.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Growth & Development 

40 All Faculty 2023 27.05.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

41 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 28.05.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Memory 

42 All Faculty 2023 29.05.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

Holiday (23.05.2024)



43 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 30.05.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Calcium Homeostasis

44 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 30.05.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - ANS - I

45 All Faculty 2023 30.05.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - 

Revision

- -

46 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 31.05.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Smell

47 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 31.05.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Control of body posture - II


